D1WWEL01E 303DIVISION
B
A
• With check valve
Type VRFU90
needle valves
Technical specifications and diagrams are measured with mineral oil of 46 cSt viscosity at 40°C (104°F) temperature.
VRFU9001 VRFU9002 VRFU9003 VRFU9004 VRFU9005

Dimensions are in mm-in
VRFU90 complete valves
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
VRFU9001 1605110100 Steel body, G1/4 ports, opening
  pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
VRFU9002 1605120100 Steel body, G3/8 ports, opening
  pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
VRFU9003 1605130100 Steel body, G1/2 ports, opening
  pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
VRFU9004 1605140100 Steel body, G3/4 ports, opening
  pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
VRFU9005 1605150100 Steel body, G1 ports, opening
  pressure 0.5 bar (7.25 psi)
For different configurations or SAE thread please contact our Sales Dpt.
VRFU90   01
Port size
Rating diagram  _____________________________________________________________________________________________
VRFU9001
pressure drop vs. flow (A→B)
A
E
B
B A
C
FD
VRFU9002
pressure drop vs. flow (A→B)
VRFU9003
pressure drop vs. flow (A→B)
VRFU9004
pressure drop vs. flow (A→B)
Flow (l/min)
5 10 15 20 25 30 350
0 2.5 5 7.5
P
re
ss
u
re
(bar)
0
12
9
6
3
15
(US gpm)
0
120
160
200
(psi)
40
80
* nr of turns
*5
open
*4*3*2
30150 45
(l/min)
0
10
15
5
20
0 2.5 5 107.5
Flow
(US gpm)
P
re